Championnat de France des Jeunes - Benjamines

begins 23/07/2022 ends 29/07/2022 - GOLF DU GOUVERNEUR
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BOBO LLORET Celeste
POISSONNIER Romane
GIRON Léa

SCHMITT Melliyal
ODIN Ophélie
DETROYE Constance
ZHAO Giselle
DUHALDE Gabrielle
REITTER Lily

ALARD Emma
AMSALLEM Barbara
TAMISIER Mila
ALIBAUD Lola
LAFORGUE Florence
TRESNARD Romane
CUNEY Sarah
SOUFFACHE Mayliss
MAGNAC Jeanne
LAMOTHE Margot
MAGAUD Elsa
CHAU-HU Eline
HOURANTIER-JANIN Lyloo
ANDRE Camille
PASSIER Caroline
VENNIN Juliette
NIKOLOVSKI Téodora
BIGLIONE Pauline
ADAM Sophie
MOISSONNIER Lana

BOUQUET Charlotte
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PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
REUNION
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NOUVELLE-CALEDONIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
NOUVELLE-CALEDONIE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
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BOUR.-F.-COMTE
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DARLOY Céleste
BACHELET Marie
COUVREUR Jeanne
GARDES Maja
KIRSCHT Chloé
ZHAO Mary
CHOUVIN Clemence
POIRE Alice
GUILLEMARD Axelle
DINET Maélia

SAYAH Sarah
VERILHAC Carla
GUILBAUD Jeanne
POLLET Iris
POTTIER Paloma
BETOUS Elsa
BEAUFILS Victoire
ESTERMANN Thais
GRANDJEAN Alicia
DA COSTA Clémence
MELHLI Sawssane
TRINCADEIRO Morgane
KRAWIEC Louise
RAYNAUD Laure
TOSTIVINT Victoire
SAILLOUR Juliette
CONSTANTINOFF Maeva
VILLARD Justine
PRIOU-KERVELLA Blanche
BOULLOT Ambre
PETITCOLAS Manon

BERTHEZENE Madeleine

LAST NAME First name

Subscribed on
06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

06/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

07/07/22

08/07/22

08/07/22

09/07/22

09/07/22

09/07/22

10/07/22

11/07/22

12/07/22

13/07/22

Region
HDF

AURA
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
HDF
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
CENTRE
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N-AQUITAINE
PDL
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